
8 & Under
Year Name Time Event Time Name Year
2008 Lauren Mabie 34.18 50 Free 34.52 Brooks Stovall 1996
2008 Lauren Mabie 1:18.20 100 Free 1:11.63 Brooks Stovall 1996
2008 Lauren Mabie 2:51.48 200 Free 2:50.98 Kyle Mabie 2015

400 Free 6:20.72 Kyle Mabie 2015
2008 Lauren Mabie 41.71 50 Back 38.38 Brooks Stovall 1996
2008 Lauren Mabie 1:29.90 100 Back 1:23.38 Brooks Stovall 1996
2008 Lauren Mabie 46.10 50 Breast 46.08 Andrew Butas 1996
2008 Lauren Mabie 1:37.80 100 Breast 1:45.97 Abel Kim 2005
2009 Kiara Norris 38.63 50 Fly 34.95 Brooks Stovall 1996
2008 Lauren Mabie 1:38.04 100 Fly 1:18.08 Brooks Stovall 1996
2008 Lauren Mabie 3:16.04 200 IM 2:57.70 Brooks Stovall 1996

200 Free Relay

200 Med Relay

9&10
Year Name Time Event Time Name Year
2010 Lauren Mabie 28.93 50 Free 30.22 Davis McGhee 2013
2010 Lauren Mabie 1:03.98 100 Free 1:04.05 Brooks Stovall 1998
2010 Lauren Mabie 2:21.24 200 Free 2:18.66 Brooks Stovall 1998
2012 Claire Epperson 5:04.73 400 Free 5:14.58 Rick Reinhard 2010
1997 Margo McCawley 35.29 50 Back 36.04 Brooks Stovall 1998
2003 Lauren Harrington 1:15.66 100 Back 1:15.39 Brooks Stovall 1998
2023 Aubrielle Tremor 2:59.02 200 Back
2010 Lauren Mabie 37.02 50 Breast 40.45 Abel Kim 2007
2010 Lauren Mabie 1:23.02 100 Breast 1:29.71 Abel Kim 1998
2010 Lauren Mabie 3:12.08 200 Breast
2003 Lauren Harrington 31.09 50 Fly 32.82 Brooks Stovall 1998
2011 Kiara Norris 1:11.07 100 Fly 1:12.24 Gil Stovall 1998
2010 Lauren Mabie 2:39.72 200 IM 2:38.94 Brooks Stovall 1998
2012 Claire Epperson 6:01.55 400 IM

2010
Norris, Goldberg, Kriger, 

Mabie
2:11.63 200 Free Relay 2:15.78

Wade, Jakstas, Shy, 
Reinhard

2010

400 Free Relay

2010
Kriger, Mabie, Norris, 

Goldberg
2:29.80 200 Med Relay 2:31.14

Wade, Kaltenborn, 
Harrington, Rienhard

2010

400 Med Relay
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Girls Boys

Girls Boys



11&12
Year Name Time Event Time Name Year
2005 Lauren Harrington 27.43 50 Free 27.41 Mark Hatzenbuehler 1991
2012 Lauren Mabie 1:00.47 100 Free 1:00.12 Alex Robinson 2011
2012 Lauren Mabie 2:11.48 200 Free 2:06.47 Brooks Stovall 2000
1991 Nicole Schrader 4:36.84 400 Free 4:25.27 Brooks Stovall 2000
2012 Rachel Kriger 9:50.76 800 Free 9:11.37 Brooks Stovall 2000
2010 Lucy Castro 19:01.70 1500 Free 18:08.92 Brooks Stovall 2000
2005 Lauren Harrington 31.71 50 Back 31.68 Wallace Leopard 2014
2005 Lauren Harrington 1:08.28 100 Back 1:08.08 Mark Hatzenbuehler 1991
2005 Lauren Harrington 2:26.91 200 Back 2:31.42 Shep Sheppard 2004
2012 Lauren Mabie 35.16 50 Breast 33.88 Coleman Kimmel 2019
1990 Gabrielle Rose 1:14.10 100 Breast 1:13.91 Abel Kim 2009
2004 Nikki Michaels 2:57.99 200 Breast 2:56.06 Abel Kim 2008
2005 Lauren Harrington 28.81 50 Fly 28.74 Grady Leopard 2013
2005 Lauren Harrington 1:04.75 100 Fly 1:06.28 Brooks Stovall 2000
2012 Francie Sentilles 2:35.49 200 Fly 2:44.30 Preston Kendrick 2022
2012 Lauren Mabie 2:28.76 200 IM 2:24.81 Abel Kim 2009
2006 Taylor Melton 5:27.48 400 IM 5:16.41 Brooks Stovall 2000

2012
Clemons, Norris, Kriger, 

Mabie
1:55.79 200 Free Relay 1:54.92

Christian, Townsdin, 
Harrington, Robinson

2011

2004
Harrington, Watson, 

Michaels, Wray
4:27.99 400 Free Relay 4:50.86

Wellford, Wray, Elmore, 
Davis

2005

800 Free Relay

2012
Kriger, Mabie, Norris, 

Clemons
2:08.86 200 Med Relay 2:07.88

Robinson, Townsdin, 
Harrington, Berry

2011

2004
Wray, Michaels, Watson, 

Harrington
5:01.58 400 Med Relay 5:20.92

Sheppard, Wellford, Davis, 
Dillon

2003

Girls Boys



13&14
Year Name Time Event Time Name Year
2007 Lauren Harrington 26.62 50 Free 25.46 Warren Turner 2015
1992 Gabrielle Rose 58.18 100 Free 54.93 Brooks Stovall 2002
1992 Gabrielle Rose 2:05.65 200 Free 1:56.74 Brooks Stovall 2002
1994 Nicole Schrader 4:23.13 400 Free 4:04.57 Brooks Stovall 2002
1994 Nicole Schrader 8:57.25 800 Free 8:25.56 Brooks Stovall 2002
1994 Nicole Schrader 17:16.46 1500 Free 16:26.02 Brooks Stovall 2002
2014 Lauren Mabie 30.66 50 Back 28.73 Alex Robinson 2012
2007 Lauren Harrington 1:04.57 100 Back 1:01.43 Alex Robinson 2013
2019 Grace Ciaramitaro 2:18.95 200 Back 2:10.68 Alex Robinson 2013
2013 Lauren Mabie 35.74 50 Breast 32.14 Coleman Kimmel 2021
1992 Gabrielle Rose 1:13.27 100 Breast 1:07.02 Tait Jones 1996
1992 Gabrielle Rose 2:35.10 200 Breast 2:25.61 Tait Jones 1996
2007 Lauren Harrington 27.89 50 Fly 28.04 Warren Turner 2015
2007 Lauren Harrington 1:01.94 100 Fly 58.34 Gil Stovall 2001
2014 Kiara Norris 2:19.81 200 Fly 2:14.17 Brooks Stovall 2002
1992 Gabrielle Rose 2:18.72 200 IM 2:16.11 Abel Kim 2011
1991 Gabrielle Rose 4:58.15 400 IM 4:44.76 Brooks Stovall 2002

2006
Harrington, Michaels, 

Michaels, Watson
1:54.89 200 Free Relay 1:53.43

Heinz, Callan, Smythe, 
Barawid

2019

2006
Harrington, Roberts, 

Michaels, Watson
4:02.64 400 Free Relay 3:52.12

Turner, Townsdin, Jakstas, 
Nichol

2015

800 Free Relay

2006
Harrington, Michaels, 

Watson, Michaels
2:08.12 200 Med Relay 2:09.88

Smythe, Heinz, Callan, 
Barawid

2019

2013 Mabie, Hale, Norris, Kriger 4:34.14 400 Med Relay 4:22.24
Robinson, Townsdin, Berry, 
Keel

2012

Girls Boys



15&16
Year Name Time Event Time Name Year
2008 Lauren Harrington 25.96 50 Free 24.62 Paschall Davis 2007
2009 Lauren Harrington 56.93 100 Free 53.24 Gil Stovall 2002
2014 Emma Grace Pecha 2:06.02 200 Free 1:51.52 Brooks Stovall 2004
1994 Nicole Schrader 4:16.87 400 Free 3:56.22 Brooks Stovall 2004
1994 Nicole Schrader 8:46.40 800 Free 8:08.35 Paul Budd 1982
1994 Nicole Schrader 16:47.28 1500 Free 15:42.87 Paul Budd 1982
2021 Grace Ciaramitaro 31.97 50 Back 29.23 Owen Campbell 2023
2008 Lauren Harrington 1:03.89 100 Back 58.14 Alex Robinson 2015
2021 Grace Ciaramitaro 2:16.75 200 Back 2:06.60 Alex Robinson 2015
2012 Caroline Kaltenborn 35.94 50 Breast 30.10 Coleman Kimmel 2023
2015 Lauren Mabie 1:14.32 100 Breast 1:05.22 Coleman Kimmel 2023
1994 Gabrielle Rose 2:38.62 200 Breast 2:24.20 Coleman Kimmel 2023
2017 Kiara Norris 28.38 50 Fly 26.58 Warren Turner 2017
2008 Lauren Harrington 59.52 100 Fly 56.67 Gil Stovall 2002
2008 Lauren Harrington 2:13.45 200 Fly 2:05.15 Gil Stovall 2002
2015 Lauren Mabie 2:24.46 200 IM 2:07.26 Brooks Stovall 2004
2021 Grace Ciaramitaro 5:02.37 400 IM 4:36.06 Brooks Stovall 2004

2005
Butas, Kaltenborn, 

Leibbrandt, Chudeau
1:58.02 200 Free Relay 1:44.90

Edwards, Whaley, Rhodes, 
Henley

2005

2008
Watson, Roberts, Michaels, 

Harrington
3:58.57 400 Free Relay 3:47.09 Hart, Wellford, Wray, Lott 2009

800 Free Relay 8:35.76
Whaley, Edwards, Hamann, 
Rhodes

2005

2005
Kaltenborn, Boehme, 

Butas, Chudeau
2:10.96 200 Med Relay 2:01.63

Whaley, Rhodes, ,Hamann, 
Edwards

2005

2016
Autry, McKinnon, Norris, 

Kriger
4:34.73 400 Med Relay 4:22.13

Byars, Potts, Norris, 
Armstrong

2019

Girls Boys



17&18
Year Name Time Event Time Name Year
2010 Lauren Harrington 25.97 50 Free 23.65 Gil Stovall 2004
2010 Lauren Harrington 58.32 100 Free 51.45 Gil Stovall 2004
2008 Miffy Henley 2:07.57 200 Free 1:53.08 Gil Stovall 2004
2015 Lucy Castro 4:29.21 400 Free 4:00.06 Alex Robinson 2016
2003 Kelli Hobbs 9:14.89 800 Free 8:26.86 Alex Robinson 2016
2015 Lucy Castro 17:35.81 1500 Free 16:05.35 Pace Clark 2012
2017 Kiara Norris 31.27 50 Back 27.45 Alex Robinson 2016
2011 Lauren Harrington 1:04.42 100 Back 57.08 Alex Robinson 2016
2011 Katie Ligon 2:20.47 200 Back 2:05.15 Alex Robinson 2016
2010 Whitney Spain 34.06 50 Breast 29.67 Taylor Williams 2019
2010 Whitney Spain 1:13.38 100 Breast 1:05.60 Taylor Williams 2019
2010 Whitney Spain 2:43.17 200 Breast 2:29.53 Tucker Potts 2021
2011 Lauren Harrington 27.55 50 Fly 25.23 Gil Stovall 2004
2010 Lauren Harrington 1:00.44 100 Fly 54.09 Gil Stovall 2004
2010 Lauren Harrington 2:15.05 200 Fly 1:59.24 Gil Stovall 2004
1995 Gabrielle Rose 2:16.47 200 IM 2:04.96 Gil Stovall 2004
2006 Miranda Kaltenborn 5:07.99 400 IM 4:42.86 Liam Kaltenborn 2016

200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

800 Free Relay

2019
Franklin, Kannady, 

Patterson, Davis
2:17.90 200 Med Relay

2011
Ligon, Spain, Turner, 

Harrington
4:22.72 400 Med Relay

Girls



Open
Year Name Time Event Time Name Year
2009 Becky Davis 25.68 50 Free 23.65 Gil Stovall 2004
2009 Lauren Harrington 56.93 100 Free 51.45 Gil Stovall 2004
1997 Gabrielle Rose 2:05.62 200 Free 1:53.08 Gil Stovall 2004
1994 Nicole Schrader 4:16.87 400 Free 3:56.22 Brooks Stovall 2004
1994 Nicole Schrader 8:46.40 800 Free 8:08.35 Paul Budd 1982
1994 Nicole Schrader 16:47.28 1500 Free 15:42.87 Paul Budd 1982
2014 Lauren Mabie 30.66 50 Back 27.20 Alex Robinson 2018
2008 Lauren Harrington 1:03.89 100 Back 57.08 Alex Robinson 2016
2021 Grace Ciaramitaro 2:16.75 200 Back 2:03.00 Crews Wellford 2013
2010 Whitney Spain 34.06 50 Breast 29.67 Taylor Williams 2019
1992 Gabrielle Rose 1:13.27 100 Breast 1:05.60 Taylor Williams 2019
1992 Gabrielle Rose 2:35.10 200 Breast 2:24.20 Coleman Kimmel 2023
2011 Lauren Harrington 27.55 50 Fly 25.23 Gil Stovall 2004
2008 Lauren Harrington 59.52 100 Fly 54.09 Gil Stovall 2004
2008 Lauren Harrington 2:13.45 200 Fly 1:59.24 Gil Stovall 2004
1995 Gabrielle Rose 2:16.47 200 IM 2:04.96 Gil Stovall 2004
1991 Gabrielle Rose 4:58.15 400 IM 4:36.06 Brooks Stovall 2004

2008
Michaels, Wray, Turner, 

Roberts
1:54.49 200 Free Relay 1:41.58 Stovall, Stovall, Ritt, Rhodes 2004

2008
Henley, Michaels, Watson, 

Harrington
3:55.80 400 Free Relay 3:35.48 Stovall, Laabs, Han, Stovall 2004

2008
Michaels, Henley, Watson, 

Harrington
8:38.82 800 Free Relay 7:55.03 Stovall, Laabs, Han, Stovall 2004

2006
Harrington, Michaels, 

Watson, Michaels
2:08.12 200 Med Relay 1:52.37

Campbell, Kimmel, Callan, 
Lindeman

2023

2011
Ligon, Spain, Turner, 

Harrington
4:22.72 400 Med Relay 3:59.56 Wellford, Kim, Sullivan, Lott 2011

Girls Boys



Mixed Relays
9-10

200 Free Relay
200 Med Relay

11-12
200 Free Relay
200 Med Relay

13-14
200 Free Relay
400 Free Relay
200 Med Relay
400 Med Relay

15-18

2022
Mefford, Smith, Taylor, 

Lindeman
1:50.28 200 Free Relay

400 Free Relay

2022
Smith, Mefford, Callan, 

Lindeman
2:03.02 200 Med Relay

400 Med Relay
OPEN

200 Free Relay
400 Free Relay

2023
Holmes, Taylor, Callan, 

Patterson
2:01.19 200 Med Relay
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